Applicazio
ni Auto

NISSAN

NISSAN
NAVARA
Pianale
piatto/Tel
aio (D22)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

2.5 Di

2002/02 -

2488 ccm

98 KW

133 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

YD25DDTi

2.5Di4WD

2002/02 -

2488 ccm

98 KW

133 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

YD25DDTi



https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-diesel-nuovo-denso-nissan-2-5.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-diesel-nuovo-denso-nissan-2-5.html

NISSAN

NP300
NAVARA
(D40)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
2.5dCi 2005/07 - 2488 ccm 106 KW 144 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi
2.5dCi 2005/12 - 2488 ccm ]128 KW 174 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi
2.5dCi 2006/10 - J2488 ccm [120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi
2.5dCi 2005/07 - 2488 ccm 128 KW 174 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi
4WD
2.5 dCi 2006/10 - J2488 ccm 126 KW 171 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi
4WD
2.5dCi 2008/10 - J2488 ccm []106 KW 144 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi

4AWD




NISSAN

NP300

NAVARA

Pianale

piatto/Tel

aio (D40)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

2.5dCi 2008/08 - 2488 ccm [126 KW 171 ¢cv 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi

4WD

2.5dCi 2008/08 - 2488 ccm ]106 KW 144 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi

4WD

NISSAN

PATHFIN

DER Il

(R51)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e




2.5dCi 2005/01 - J2488 ccm []128 KW 174 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi

2.5 dCi 2005/01 - J2488 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi

4WD

2.5dCi 2005/03 - 2488 ccm 128 KW 174 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi

4WD

NISSAN

PICK UP

(D22)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

2.5 Di 2002/03 - 2488 ccm |98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YD25DDTi
2010/12

NISSAN

PICK UP

Il (D22)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e




2.5Di4WD

2002/03 -

2488 ccm

98 KW

133 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

YD25DDTi




